Deserturi
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@ Tort detiramisu

Crémebrilée

Spaghetti Carbonara

Penneal Tonno

0 Penne Matriciana

@ Tagliatelle Salmone
@ Art of passion (AOP)
@ Beef tagliatelle
@ Heart of the sea savour

3€

19
3€

26
3€

6€

5€

6€

5€

7€

9€



Wind blowing scents

Taglierini with shrimp and zucchini

The shadow of the lax

4 F tortelini

Ham & cream tortellini

Wolf ribbons

Spaghetti Napoli

Paste cu sos cremos si vodc?

Pasta ?i fructede mare

Bernache salad

5€

7€

9€

7€

7€

9€

10
5€



Madeleine salad

Jasmee salad

Adam salad

Diva Lucia Caprese

Patris by Next salad

Martial salad

Rucola by Next salad

Hanae salad

Miho salad

Visages salad

Karl in the garden

|da salad
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Burgeri

w Burger devit?

Snacks-uri

a Bruschetta

Sandwich-uri

Sandwich de pui

Fructedemare
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Fructedemare

Mic dgun
\.\ __r -
@ Omlettewith bacon
@ Pasta sosrosii
@ Egg with crispy bacon
\.\ __r

@ Omlette with cheese and parmesan

@ Omlette with vegetables
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* Salate mixte

Manc?ruri vegetariene

Legume
| Brokoli cu branz?
N
Fingerfood

. .
@ Mix Snacks
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@ Salami & cheesevarieties
s,

@ Riding angels

s,

@ Cheese & fruitson aplate
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@ A simphony of yellow mellon

@ Colour of bufala & cherry
-, F

@ Beef carpacio
-, F

@ Tuna carpacio

B?uturi r?coritoare

. Alte
& Limonad?

Penne
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@ Penne Arabbiata

Baked Potatoes
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Baked Potato

Prawnsft. G

M or occo's octopus

Sea fried mix

Black Sea shéells

Thelax on fire

Next three

Turkey Grill
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@ Beer sausageswith fries

@ Rice with vegetables and chicken

@ Pork ribswith barbeque sauce

@ Chicken scalopina

Sonstiges

C Chicken Schnitzel

Fast Food
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@ Gr?tar de pui

Desert
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@ Tarta cu meres nuci

Burger & Sandwiches
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@ Spar e Ribs Sandwich

Pizza Classic @ 24 cm
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@ Perla neagr?

Small Plates
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@ Cartofi praf

Soup & Salad
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@ Sup? dero?ii
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Deserturi Oaki
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@ Alune

Garnitur?

@ Chips potato
, F

@ Fresh bread basket
, F

@ Pasta sos alb

“‘-* Burger de pui

Necategorizate
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@ Tomato & Cucumber Salad

16
5€
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Salat? deton

Rice with Seafood
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